
 

Do this in Memory 2019 - 2020 

A Church based preparation for First Holy Communion 

For Parents, Guardians & Children 

 

 

Sunday 6th October (2019) -  12 noon (Enrolment Sunday)   

Saturday 19th October – 7:00pm (Mass for Mission Sunday) 

Saturday 23rd November – 7:00pm (Christ The King) 

Saturday 14th December – 7:00pm (3rd Sunday of Advent) 

Sunday 26th January 2020 – 12 noon (3rd Sunday of The Year) 

Saturday 29th February – 7:00pm (1st Sunday of Lent) 

Sunday 5th April – 12 noon (Palm Sunday, Holy week begins) 

Saturday 25th April – 7:00pm (2nd Sunday of Easter) 

 

Saturday 16th May – 11:00am (1st Holy Communion Day – Mercy Primary) 

Saturday 30th May – 11:00am (1st Holy Communion Day – H.C.G. & H.C.B. 

Sunday 14th June – 12 noon (Feast of Corpus Christi) 

 

 

 


